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Name
METAAAHNOZXZ ANAZTAZHZ
NHZIQTHZ AHMHTPIOZ
KOPO®IATHZ NANNHZ
TZIANITTEPIAHZ ZTAYPOZ
ANAPIQTHZ KQN/NOZ
MIMOYPNIAZ MAPKOZ
MOAATIAHZ KON/NOZ
KAPAMIXAHAIAHZ AANHZ
SPANO TOMMI
KOYNHZX ZTE®ANOZX
APIYPHZ XPHZTOZX
AOIOOETHZ NONTAZ
MAMAZHMAKOIOYAOZ MAPIO
FKQrkoz KQN/NOZ
KYPIAKOY OEMIZTOKAHZ
FKTZIOYPAZ X TE®QANOZ
OEOAQPIAHZ X TAGHZ
KATZIOZ MANATIQTHZ
IQANNOY IQANNHZXZ
BOLDA DANIEL
TZINTZIKOIAQY TIMOGEOX
Q®INIAHZ NIKOZ
MAIAKOZ APIZTOZ
MHTPOYAAZ AHMHTPIOZ
KOYZOYANAZ EYZTAGIOZ
MANQAHZ FNANNHZ
MAPINOZ IQANNHZ
ZYNHZ MANATIQTHZ
MIMAAKOZ ANAXZTAZIOZ
MAYPOMATHZ AAEZANAPOZ
PAAOZ ZMYPOZ
XATZHZTAMATHZ IQANNHZ
FOYAINOZ ZTAYPOZ
NIKOAAQOY MIATQN
AGANAZIOY AXINEAZ
REJOWSKI KRZYSTOF
>TAMOY BAZIAEIOZ
MEIMETHZ KQXTAX
MYAQNAX AKHZ
BAAXOZ XAPAANAMIMOX
API'YPAKHZ NIKOAAOZX
MAMAAHMHTPIOY EAEYGEPIO
MAYPIAHZ >ABBAX
MAMAAOMNOYAOXZMENEANAOZ
MPIPTHZ MATOAIOZ
TPAYAOY XAPOYAA
MAMATANNAKEAHZ NINOZ
STEDQANIAHZ ANAZTAZIOX

XPONOZ AIA®OPA

5:17.30
5:19.79
5:24.98
5:26.21
5:29.34
5:31.21
5:32.00
5:32.45
5:33.01
5:33.07
5:33.09
5:33.91
5:34.79
5:35.51
5:35.62
5:35.79
5:38.34
5:41.30
5:42.68
5:42.99
5:49.14
5:53.51
5:56.41
5:59.06
5:59.79
6:01.36
6:02.21
6:05.06
6:05.34
6:09.36
6:10.82
6:10.85
6:13.10
6:19.56
6:23.71
6:25.08
6:26.82
6:31.41
6:34.40
6:35.38
6:44.67
6:48.99
6:50.11
6:50.29
7:01.72
7:31.32
7:46.23
8:37.55

2.49
7.68
8.91
12.04
13.91
14.70
15.15
15.71
15.77
15.79
16.61
17.49
18.21
18.32
18.49
21.04
24.00
25.38
25.69
31.84
36.21
39.11
41.76
42.49
44.06
4491
47.76
48.04
52.06
53.52
53.55
55.80
1:02.26
1:06.41
1:07.78
1:09.52
1:14.11
1:17.10
1:18.08
1:27.37
1:31.69
1:32.81
1:32.99
1:44.42
2:14.02
2:28.93
3:20.25



	Downhill

